G-NG-LN-LConfigurationModel L-L     (10/100us)   MCOV
CM200-120T 120/240Vac, 1ph, 3W+G, split phase
CM200-120Y 120/208Vac, 3ph, 4W+G, wye
CM200-220Y 220/380Vac, 3ph, 4W+G, wye
CM200-240Y 240/415Vac, 3ph, 4W+G, wye
CM200-240DCT 120/120/240Vac, 3ph, 4W+G, hi-leg
CM200-277Y 277/480Vac, 3ph, 4W+G, wye
CM200-240D 240Vac, 3ph, 3W+G, delta
UL1449 500A  Joules
CM200-347Y
150V
150V